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149168:

112
115
115
115
115
210

Oklahoma State Department of Education

2020 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

C003 GREENVILLE
RAPER, GREGORY

Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
TEACHER

110
110
213
214
215
110

Total

Base Salary

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Life Ins

Fringe LT Disability Ins
Base Salary

$72,370.00

$10,872.00
$42,375.00
$7,265.00
$54.00
$54.00
$11,750.00



