Oklahoma State Department of Education

2020 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

43 LOVE	C003 GREENVILLE			
149168:	RAPER, GREGORY		Total	\$72,370.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	110	Base Salary	\$10,872.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$42,375.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins	\$7,265.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	214	Fringe Life Ins	\$54.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	215	Fringe LT Disability Ins	\$54.00
210	TEACHER	110	Base Salary	\$11,750.00